
 

 

Tampa, FL Branch Contacts 

J. Stephen Wallace, Jr stephen.wallace@chubb.com 
 

813-281-7401 SVP, Branch Manager  

Nicole Delay nicole.delay@chubb.com  631-806-7672 Marketing Manager  

Meghan Jackson meghan.jackson@chubb.com 202-380-6443 Personal Lines Manager 

David Homcy david.homcy@chubb.com 
 

678-795-4300 Chubb Global Casualty  

Tina Taylor tktaylor@chubb.com 816-872-6647 Commercial Insurance Manager 
 

Benjamin Mortimer ben.mortimer@chubb.com 470-539-5389 Major Accounts Segment Leader 

Robert Chipman rchipmane@chubb.com 857-753-3523 Financial Lines Manager 

Renée Collins renee.collins@chubb.com 
 

470-368-9689 Regional Claims Executive 

Billy Bowman wbowman@chubb.com  
 

859-494-4769 Risk Engineering Manager 

Patti Secrest patti.secrest@chubb.com 678-795-4301 Global Client Executive 

Priscila Reis priscila.reis@chubb.com 215-872-9716 Global Client Executive 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Commercial Package Tina Taylor tktaylor@chubb.com 816-872-6647 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Professional 
Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean Technology 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 
 

Chubb Package Insurance 
 

 

Commercial Package Andrew Knecht andrew.knecht@chubb.com 813-255-5534 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Law 
Firms, Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, 
Clean Technology, Higher Education, 
Broadcasters, Fed Govt Contractors, Real Estate 

Chubb Package Insurance 

 

Commercial Package 
Graham 
Marquette 

graham.marquette@chubb.co
m 

813-493-7893 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Law 
Firms, Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, 
Clean Technology, Higher Education, 
Broadcasters, Fed Govt Contractors, Real Estate 

Chubb Package Insurance 
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Commercial Package 
 

 

Daniel Costello  
 

 

daniel.costello@chubb.com 
 

 

813-281-7425 
 
 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Food, 
Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 

Lower Middle Market 

Commercial Package 
 

 

Dante Soriano 
 

 

dante.soriano@chubb.com 

 
813-625-6148 

 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Food, 
Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 

Lower Middle Market 

Commercial Package 
 

 

William Jones 
 

 

william.jones@chubb.com 

 
813-904-0049 

 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Food, 
Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 

Lower Middle Market 

Commercial Package 
 

 

Brandon Dixon 
 

 

brandon.dixon@chubb.com 

 
656-234-9836 

 

Manufacturing, Wholesale Distributing, Food, 
Professional Services, Cultural Institutions, Clean 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 
Technology, Higher Education, Broadcasters, Fed 
Govt Contractors, Real Estate 

Lower Middle Market 

Technology  
 

Jill Rodeffer 
 

jrodeffer@chubb.com  
 

813-281-7418 
 

Software Developers, Hardware Manufacturing, 
Network Service Providers, Tech Svcs and Consulting, 
ISPs, Simulators 

Chubb Technology Insurance 

 

Life Sciences Helen Cauthorn  hcauthorn@chubb.com 813-281-7445 
Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology, Medical Devices, 
Labs, Clinical Trials, CROs  

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Life Sciences 
Camille Reyes 
Bianchini 

camille.reyes@chubb.com 813-954-1620 
Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology, Medical Devices, 
Labs, Clinical Trials, CROs  

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Financial 
Institutions 

Katie King katherine.king@chubb.com 813-954-3278 
Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs., Insurance 
Companies 

Chubb Financial Institutions 

  Energy Marie Jones marie.jones@chubb.com 813-281-7487 
Oil & Gas, Mining, Wind, Solar, Bio Diesel, 
Renewables 

Chubb Energy Insurance 

 Excess & 
Umbrella 

 

Carole Czajkoski cczajkoski@chubb.com 470-415-5354 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Claim Business 
Consultant 

Christine Lutz tlutz@chubb.com 302-229-2371 Commercial Insurance Claim Business Consultant  
International 
Advantage 

 

Ashley Glover 
 

ashley.glover@chubb.com 913-415-0068 
Quote, bind, issue international  
trip travel package policy 

Chubb International Advantage 

 

Chubb Financial Lines 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Forefront 
Management 
Liability Private, 
Healthcare, and  
Not-for-Profit Cos. 

Tia Nguyen 
 

 
tvnguyen@chubb.com 

860-408-2836 
 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
 Fiduciary, Workplace Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 
 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 
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Forefront 
Management 
Liability Private, 
Healthcare, and  
Not-for-Profit Cos. 

Charlie Frigo 
 

charlie.frigo@chubb.com 

 

863-308-7080 

 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
 Fiduciary, Workplace Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 
 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 
 
 

Management Liability - 
Public Companies 

 
George Winston george.winston@chubb.com 678-795-4384 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Chubb Management Liability for 
Public Cos. 

 

Professional 
Liability 

Ally Fountain alyssa.fountain@chubb.com 470-503-4445 
Cyber, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed Lawyers, Public 
Officials, Media 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Cyber Joseph Whitlock joseph.whitlock@chubb.com 678-795-4293 
Cyber, ERM Broad Form, MPL, Tech E&O, Employed 
Lawyers, Public Officials, Media 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Hospital Management 
Liability 

Emma Jablonski emma.jablonski@chubb.com 
860-408-2681 

 
D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liability 

Chubb Forefront for Health Care 
Orgs 
 

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability 
 
 

Addison Cilmi 
 
 

addison.cilmi@chubb.com 
 
 

212-209-2282 
 
 

Management Liability for Community Banks, Savings 
& Loans, Savings Banks and Trust Companies. Asset 
Mgmt., Security Broker, VC protection, Family Office  

Chubb FI Management Liability 
 
 

Fiduciary Etay Shlomo eshlomo@chubb.com  860-408-2878 
Labor Management Trust; Public Entity, 
Multiemployer 

Fiduciary  

 

Chubb Small Business 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Small Business 
Marketplace 
 

Danielle Negron 
 

danielle.negron@chubb.com 
 

813-298-4666 
 

Quote, Bind, Issue for online BOP, Auto, Umbrella, 
International, Cyber, Financial Line products 

Chubb Small Commercial 
 

 
 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Personal Risk Services Sara Labellarate sara.labellarte@Chubb.com 
772-579-4326 

 
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Personal Risk Services Maria Sheikh maria.sheikh@Chubb.com 
813-557-0204 

 
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Personal Risk Services Chelsea Grau chelsea.grau@chubb.com 813-675-7588 
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 
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Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Primary Casualty Paul Chitwood 
 

paul.chitwood@chubb.com 
 

678-628-3307 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

  Excess WC 

 

Alexandra Siegel 
 

alexandra.siegel@chubb.com 215-640-4365 
Stand alone;  
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident 

Chubb Excess WC 

 

Excess Casualty Kristina Ortiz kristina.ortiz@chubb.com 215-578-6739 Lead or Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

Construction 
Casualty 

Bob Cullen robert.cullen@Chubb.com 215-640-1412 
Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors, 
OCCIP, CCIP, Maintenance Wrap. Min. revenue 
100mil, Min. project 100mil  

Chubb Large Construction 

 

Construction 
Excess Casualty 

Carlos Coella 
 

carlos.coella@chubb.com 

 212-703-7022 
Lead or Excess Capacity - Umbrella or Follow Form 
Excess 

Chubb Umbrella for Large 
Construction 

 

Energy Excess 
Casualty 

 

Christopher 
Fanslau 

christopher.fanslau@chubb.com 215-640-4527 
 

WC, GL, AL for Large Energy Accounts, Umbrella and 
Excess for Energy Risks 

Chubb Excess Energy Solutions 

 

Global Property Matt J. Ferris matthew. ferris@chubb.com 
424-744-7198 

 
Primary, quota shared and layered, and excess all-risk 
property 

Chubb Global Property 
 

Real Estate & 
Hospitality 
 

 

Jack Friedman 
 
 

jack.friedman@chubb.com 
 

917-658-5664 
 

Real Estate, Hospitality, Casino for large schedules. 
Min Cas premium $250K; Property-Shared and 
Layered.  Primary layer preferred. 

Real Estate 
 
 

Transportation Dave Brown david.brown@chubb.com 212-703-7127 1,000 vehicle or more, $500k SIR Transportation 

Third Party 
Administrator 

Aldo Guerrero aldo.guerrero@esis.com  617-750-8282 TPA Claim Management Services ESIS Risk Management Services 

Marine Liability, 
Hull and P&I 

Carrie Garrison 
 

carrie.garrison@chubb.com 
 

678-620-6051 
 

Operators of passenger, research, gaming and 
working vessel 

Chubb Marine Hull and P&I 
 

Marine Facilities 

 

Adriana Ortuso 
 

aortuso@chubb.com 
 

908-572-5407 
 

Marinas, Marine Operators, and Boat Builders & 
Dealers 

Chubb Marine Facilities 
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Chubb Specialty Areas 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Aerospace 

 

Michael Colson 
 

michael.colson@chubb.com 

 

504-310-3608 
 

Liability, Hull, and Excess for airports,  
aircraft, and aviation operations, Aircraft products 

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts 
 

Agribusiness 

 

Will Webb 
 

will.webb@chubbagribusiness.c
om 

570-417-3682 
 

Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products. 
Chubb Agribusiness 

 

Healthcare 

 

Cory Peden 
 

corey.peden@chubb.com 

 

615.504.0801 
 

PL/GL for Healthcare Organizations; Outpatient 
only for FL                         

Chubb Medical Liability 

 

 
Public Entity Casualty 
 

Anthony McCree anthony.mccree@chubb.com 678-795-4396 
Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts, 
Authorities; Municipalities 

Chubb Public Entity 

 

Blended GL/Pollution Joseph Dallmeyer Joseph.dallmeyer@chubb.com 332-227-6198 
GL/Pollution combined, Auto, Umbrella; Mfg., 
Chemical, Allied, Recycling 

Chubb GL Plus 

Builder's Risk Matt Klaw matthew.klaw@chubb.com 678-795-4535 Contractor, developer, owner Chubb Builders Risk 

Builder's Risk Haley Brock haley.brock@chubb.com 678-283-2879 Contractor, developer, owner Chubb Builders Risk 

Builder's Risk Sarah Wigle sarah.wigle@chubb.com 678-795-4556 Contractor, developer, owner Chubb Builders Risk 

Builder's Risk - 
Homebuilders 

Debbie Grooms deborah.grooms@chubb.com 
678-795-4141 
 

Continuous projects - 25 houses or more annually Chubb Builders Risk 

Commercial Surety Matt Pierce matthew.pierce@chubb.com 212-835-3119 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Contract Surety Austin Hyatt ahyatt@chubb.com 470-415-5375 Contractor & International Surety Chubb Construction Surety 

Environmental 

 

Eli Searl 
 

 
eli.searl@chubb.com 

470-415-5414 
 

Pollution for Premises, Contractors,  
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks 

Chubb Environmental 

 

International  

 
Ashley Glover ashley.glover@chubb.com 913-415-0068 

Trip Travel, Controlled Master Program, Local 
Admitted Policies  

Chubb International 

 

Defense Base 
Acts 

Kerry Battersby kerry.battersby@chubb.com  215-640-4786 Defense Base Act Insurance Chubb DBA 

Product Recall 

 

Russell Finnesey 
 

Russel.Finnesey@westchester.
com 

617-717-5023 
 

Product Recall for consumable goods,  
component parts and consumer goods 

Chubb Product Recall Insurance 

 

Railroad Protective 
Liab 

Catherine 
Whiddon 

catherine.whiddon@westcheste
r.com 214-754-8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures Chubb Railroad Liability 

mailto:michael.colson@chubb.com
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Ocean Cargo Matthew Kaplan matthew.kaplan@chubb.com 470-456-5686 Importers, Exporters, Mfg., Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo 

Motor Truck Cargo 

 
Matthew Kaplan matthew.kaplan@chubb.com 470-456-5686 Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos. 

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo 

 

Scheduled Equip 
Floater 

 
Matthew Kaplan matthew.kaplan@chubb.com 470-456-5686 Musical Instruments, Fine Arts  

Chubb Inland Marine Solutions 

 

Contractors Equip 

 
 

commercialLinesSubmissions@
chubb.com  

Contractors Equipment with TIV greater than $10 
million. 

CommercialLinesSubmissions@chubb
.com 

 

Monoline Property 

 
Scott Warren scott.warrem@Chubb.com 404-416-4521 

Hospitals, Nursing Homes, Metal Workers, Ground-
Up 

Monoline Property 

 

Boiler & 
Machinery 

Tasha Burke tasha.burke@chubb.com 908-341-3474 Monoline Boiler and Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown 

Trade Credit 

 

Brennan Elio 
 

brennan.elio@chubb.com 
 

212-835-3138 
 

Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation 
Chubb Trade Credit 

 

Transactional Risk 

 
Edward Markovich 
 

edward.markovich@chubb.com 
 

212-703-7138 
 

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liability 

Chubb Transactional Risk 

 

 

Chubb Accident and Health 

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Business and 
Individual  
Travel Accident, 
and AD&D 

Megan Lynch 

 
megan.lynch@chubb.com 

 

 
314-313-8957 
 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.) Participant Accident Programs 
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 
 

Chubb Workplace 
Benefits 

 

Taylor Smith 
 

taylor.smith1@chubb.com 

 

813-557-6522 
 

Accident, Critical Illness,  
Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance 

Chubb Workplace Benefits 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:matthew.kaplan@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/worldwide-ocean-cargo-insurance.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:matthew.kaplan@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/marine.html
mailto:matthew.kaplan@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/inland-marine.html
mailto:scott.warrem@Chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/property-product.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:tasha.burke@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/equipment-breakdown.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:brennan.elio@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/trade-credit.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:edward.markovich@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/transactional-risk.html
mailto:megan.lynch@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/accident-health.html
mailto:taylor.smith1@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/workplace-benefits.html


 

 

Chubb Agent Portal Commercial Online Quoting  

Products Contacts Email Address Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Small Business 
Marketplace 

Danielle Negron 
 

danielle.negron@chubb.com 
 

813-298-4666 
 

Quote, Bind, Issue for online BOP, Auto, Umbrella, 
International, Cyber, Financial Line products 

Chubb Small Commercial 
 

International 
Advantage 
 

Ashley Glover 
 

ashley.glover@chubb.com 913-415-0068 
Quote, bind, issue international  
trip travel package policy 

Chubb International Advantage 
 

TankSafe 
 
 
 

Katey Lewis 
 
 

katey.lewis@chubb.com 
 
 

484-321-4135 
 

Quote, bind, issue system for  
commercial underground & aboveground  
storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons 

Chubb TankSafe 
 
 
 

 

mailto:danielle.negron@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/small-commercial.html
mailto:ashley.glover@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/international-advantage-package.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:katey.lewis@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/tanksafe.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts

